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Price
38.335 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.35% (0.51)

JP3122400009
6857

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

28,308 EUR
NIKKEI 225

36.745 EUR (180)
38.58 EUR (180)
37.16 EUR
38.335 EUR
37.16 EUR
37.825 EUR
38.335 EUR

180

6,900.30

2

180
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3122400009-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3122400009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3122400009&ID_NOTATION=211987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3122400009&ID_NOTATION=211987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ae7f1a99850316a402fae8535e5913259a70fdd8f68352abce549ce2378341f&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=830b2adf3e74c6f0f&time=1723144584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c92d13867cb4e823f80727e8058a499c349e3dec34b2d8cf462dc502a54b5aca&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8dee5830cba4770b8&time=1723144584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d9e652fc50d58dec1c827c2ef8b04d81883da3ee81abad2aa67395eb5a5add8&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=428c4068cd1b27b40&time=1723144584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06a3af7cab94dbb31acd13176a7290c0fb36e50fa08904ce1edade6d50fd882d&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1498e2b047b5f557&time=1723144584&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1157eb06b5670df15a85e67db25551587e1112c8af4495c436d259946a782bdd&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ee49ac700a2e87bc&time=1723144584&tool=RSC

ADVANTEST CORP

Details

2024/08/07 15:55:23

Price
38.335 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.35% (0.51)

ISIN JP3122400009
Symbol 6857
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,308 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.745 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 38.58 EUR (180)
Open 37.16 EUR
High 38.335 EUR
Low 37.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.825 EUR
VWAP 38.335 EUR
Volume (pcs) 180
Trading volume 6,900.30
Number of trades 2
Last size 180
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.85% +22.81% +95.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.33 +7.03 +18.52
Beta 1.39 1.48 1.48
Volatility 63.44  59.37 51.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:48 36.97 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 6,062.00 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:13 38.405 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 17:51 37.775 EUR
07

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 37.41 EUR

38.501 EUR (448
36.698 EUR (134
34.760 EUR (180

47.000 EUR (2024/03/04

28.600 EUR (2024/04/26
47.000 EUR (2024/03/04
21.800 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.10

1,331.63

0.01

0.01

0.00

)
)
)
32.765 EUR (263)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
17

82,726
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264767096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422220
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
05

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

15:55 38.335 EUR

21:19 40.50 USD

19:31 37.26 EUR

14:21 38.26 EUR
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=656069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=656069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17339

ADVANTEST CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

ADVANTEST

Contact Details
ADVANTEST CORP.

Shin Marunouchi Center Building, 1-6-2
Marunouchi - 100-0005 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3214-7500
Fax: +81-3-3214-7712
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ADVANTEST CORP
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Company Profile

Advantest Corp. engages in the manufacture and sale of mechatronic products. It operates
through the following segments: Semiconductor and Component Test Systems, Mechatronic
and Others. The Semiconductor and Component Test Systems segment offers test systems
for semiconductors and electronic component industries. The Mechatronic segment
provides the semiconductor devices handling mechatronic applied products such as testers,
handlers, device interfaces, and nanotechnology products. The Others segment involves in
the customer solutions support, and equipment leasing services. The company was founded
by Ikuo Takeda in December 1954 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Yoshiaki Chairman of Managing

Yoshida Board

Atsushi Fujita Member of Executive
Committee

Douglas Member of Executive

Lefever Committee

Jurgen Serrer  Member of Executive
Committee

Kazuhiro Member of Executive

Yamashita Committee

Keith Hardwick Member of Executive
Committee

Kimiya Member of Executive

Sakamoto Committee

Richard Junger Member of Executive
Committee

Sanjeev Mohan Member of Executive
Committee

Soichi Member of Executive

Tsukakoshi Committee

Yasuo Mihashi Member of Executive
Committee

Yong Xu Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshiaki Chairman of Supervisory

Yoshida Board

Nicholas Member of Supervisory

Benes Board

Koichi Tsukui ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Naoto Nishida Member of Supervisory
Board

Sayaka Member of Supervisory

Sumida Board

Tomoko Member of Supervisory

Nakada Board

Toshimitsu Member of Supervisory

Urabe Board

Yuichi Kurita Member of Supervisory

Board
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